
    AFDELING 6 CC 2A (M)  STAND JONG

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13070194 A. van de Gulik        1-  7910.0                  13070194 A. van de Gulik        1-  3989.9
    13070526 Jan Visser             2-  7491.8                  13190670 Jaap Sietses           2-  3705.9
    13079126 Fam. Vijselaar         3-  7186.6                  13070526 Jan Visser             3-  3692.6
    13070461 P. de Wit              4-  6944.8                  13340635 Nandor Hartog          4-  3671.8
    13340635 Nandor Hartog          5-  6807.3                  13079126 Fam. Vijselaar         5-  3386.4
    13260171 G. Veken jr            6-  6613.8                  13190769 Jan Blok               6-  3328.9
    13260600 M. Haas                7-  6573.7                  13180579 K. Swagerman           7-  2895.3
    13180401 A.N.J. Glim            8-  6397.9                  13260004 Ad van Diepen          8-  2821.9
    13071092 J. Buysman             9-  6345.4                  13071092 J. Buysman             9-  2691.3
    13190670 Jaap Sietses          10-  6314.0                  13260715 W.J. Freesen          10-  2405.9

    13260006 L.M.Ruijter           11-  6282.9                  13180854 P.T. Buis             11-  2330.2
    13260979 B. Ooms               12-  6106.2                  13260171 G. Veken jr           12-  2279.0
    13260004 Ad van Diepen         13-  6089.8                  13340694 W. van Regenmortel    13-  2140.1
    13190769 Jan Blok              14-  5937.1                  13340066 J.M. Engel            14-  1957.6
    13180579 K. Swagerman          15-  5928.1                  13260979 B. Ooms               15-  1950.4
    13260715 W.J. Freesen          16-  5623.0                  13340006 Danielle Stigter      16-  1901.1
    13180854 P.T. Buis             17-  5140.1                  13340002 J.L. Pronk            17-  1779.2
    13260740 L. Hol                18-  4946.8                  13260003 Kees Groot            18-  1774.1
    13070500 H. van de Gulik       19-  4699.3                  13340004 R.T. Letter           19-  1757.2
    13260002 Aad Hollenberg        20-  4612.5                  13180401 A.N.J. Glim           20-  1624.8

    13340121 H. Werkhoven          21-  4587.8                  13190106 J. Hooijman           21-  1571.6
    13181159 Racing-Pigeons F1     22-  4407.4                  13261028 C. Schut              22-  1566.7
    13199062 Comb Knijn & de Wit   23-  4119.2                  13070461 P. de Wit             23-  1519.6
    13261133 P.J. van Gool         24-  3991.1                  13340236 S.P.C. Boersen        24-  1517.8
    13340004 R.T. Letter           25-  3800.0                  13340121 H. Werkhoven          25-  1472.3

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 2A (M) STAND JONG

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         81779848   7    5396.3
    2  A.N.J. Glim             Medemblik         81786359   7    5066.3
    3  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         81779835   6    5029.7
    4  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         81779804   6    4705.5
    5  Ad van Diepen           Wognum            81794921   6    4681.5
    6  Jan Visser              Hoogkarspel       81780105   6    4612.8
    7  Fam. Vijselaar          Lutjebroek        81780053   6    4483.9
    8  Jan Blok                Enkhuizen         81788306   6    3957.6
    9  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         85120201   5    3880.5
   10  K. Swagerman            Andijk            81811000   6    3850.3

 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 15/09/18  BESTEMMING : Melun Andrezel.         BETREFT : AFDELING 6 CC 2A (M)

     HOKPRESTATIES   DEZE VLUCHT

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 15/09/18  BESTEMMING : Melun Andrezel.         BETREFT : AFDELING 6 CC 2A (M)

     HOKPRESTATIES   STAND JONG

      LIDNR.   NAAM                   PRYS  PUNTEN

    13070194 A. van de Gulik          119  2708.5479
    13070526 Jan Visser                56  2113.9775
    13190670 Jaap Sietses              44  1710.2491
    13180401 A.N.J. Glim               48  1684.5669
    13079126 Fam. Vijselaar           137  1654.5471
    13260004 Ad van Diepen             46  1651.6676
    13180854 P.T. Buis                 33  1392.5820
    13340635 Nandor Hartog             82  1341.5313
    13071092 J. Buysman                47  1305.2665
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter               52  1305.0361

    13260171 G. Veken jr               66  1279.2338
    13190769 Jan Blok                  33  1117.8491
    13260600 M. Haas                   69  1094.7503
    13070461 P. de Wit                 86  1091.1462
    13340006 Danielle Stigter          19   974.3216
    13260979 B. Ooms                   63   957.5104
    13260715 W.J. Freesen              34   929.4638
    13340002 J.L. Pronk                30   841.8613
    13261028 C. Schut                  17   837.0158
    13070500 H. van de Gulik           35   785.2403

    13260740 L. Hol                    45   756.3158
    13180579 K. Swagerman              27   753.3252
    13340066 J.M. Engel                23   733.9096
    13340121 H. Werkhoven              29   712.9431
    13340004 R.T. Letter               39   705.4076
    13260003 Kees Groot                15   666.0934
    13190106 J. Hooijman               17   646.8626
    13340694 W. van Regenmortel        17   601.3583
    13260002 Aad Hollenberg            17   560.9410
    13190122 G. Klooster               30   559.9573

 


